MolQ Laboratory, 28-29, Sec-18 (P), GGN
CDM 5.1 VIl TURBO Instrument BIO-RAD

Patient Data

Analysis Data

PATIENT REPORT
V2_A1c_NU

Sample ID: 10033865 Analysis Performed: 21/06/2016 18:24:29
Patient ID: Injection No.: 3315R
Name: Run No.: 503
Physician: Rack ID: 0004
Sex: Tube No.: 4
DOB: Report Generated: 21/06/2016 18:29:03
Operator ID:
Comments:
NGSP Retention Peak
Peak Name % Area % Time (min) Area
Unknown 0.3 0.13 5888
Ala 0.8 0.21 19295
Alb 1.9 0.31 43490
LA1c 1.4 0.74 31930
Alc 8.9" 0.95 130007
P3 2.9 1.54 66267
P4 2.2 1.61 51382
Ao 84.9 1.75 1952438
*Values outside of expected ranges Total Area: 2,300,697

HbA1c (NGSP) = 8.9* %

20.0
17.5
15.0
12.5

10.0

%A1c

7.5

5.0

2.5

©
o

)
o

1.75

. .
1.0 1.5 20 25

Time (min.)

3.0



